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SMA Crusaders Invitational - 9/24/2016

Levee

Rankings

Event 2 Boys 2400 Meter Run CC

Name Year School Finals Points
1 Sequeira, Landon Kehoe-France School 9:45.39 1
2 McMahon, Wheeler Lusher Charter 9:46.49 2
3 Basara, Joseph Lusher Charter 9:48.22 3
4 Boudreaux, Louden Belle Chasse Middle 9:50.10 4
5 Anthony, Cort Arden Cahill 10:05.70 5
6 Hunter, Brendon Belle Chasse Middle 10:11.49 6
7 Tobin, Zach Edward Hynes 10:12.33 7
8 Mikulencak, Jude Lusher Charter 10:14.73 8
9 Andrews, Kyle Belle Chasse Middle 10:16.73 9
10 Odem, Willie St. Andrew's Epi 10:18.48 10
11 Duvernay, Chase Lycee Francais 10:23.89 11
12 Bordenae Jr., Dax Morris Jeff 10:30.71 12
13 Hutchinson, Ethan Lusher Charter 10:31.33 13
14 Guzman, Josh Crescent Cit 10:32.03 14
15 Ducote, Sebastian Crescent Cit 10:33.53 15
16 Calamari, Daniel Our Lady of Lourdes 10:37.44 16
17 Robinson, Clayton Arden Cahill 10:39.54 17
18 Oriheula, Antonio St. Paul's Epis 10:44.39 18
19 Miller, Clay Edward Hynes 10:44.62 19
20 Gaubert, Cody Belle Chasse Middle 10:46.70 20
21 Whitehouse, Joseph Our Lady of Lourdes 10:48.58 21
22 Simpson, Robert Belle Chasse Middle 10:49.39 22
23 Kriek, Aidan Lusher Charter 10:50.70 23
24 Crossen, Gavin Belle Chasse Middle 10:51.22 24
25 LaVigne, Rodney Audubon Charter 10:51.95 25
26 Arbourgh, Hayden Belle Chasse Middle 10:52.70 26
27 Theriot, Trey St. Clement of Rome 10:53.59 27
28 Levy, Eli St. Clement of Rome 10:55.42 28
29 Levy, Gabriel St. Clement of Rome 10:55.66 29
30 Cuevas, Christian Kenner Discovery 10:57.18 30
31 Manganello, James Kenner Discovery 10:57.74 31
32 Woodrow, Jack Holy Name of Jesus 10:59.29 32
33 Leake, Billy Crescent Cit 10:59.52 33
34 Mills, Sinjin St. Andrew's Epi 11:03.34 34
35 Radka, Anthony Lusher Charter 11:05.16 35
36 White, Devante St. Joan of Arc 11:07.76 36
37 Landry, Gavin Belle Chasse Middle 11:08.73
38 Calogero, Cohen Holy Name of Jesus 11:13.48 37
39 Fisher, Conner Immaculate Conce 11:14.79 38
40 Myers, Ben St. Paul's Epis 11:15.34 39
41 Devenport, Eric St. Clement of Rome 11:16.35 40
42 Forman, Colin Arden Cahill 11:16.64 41
43 Wilks, Roy Lusher Charter 11:16.90 42
44 Tufail, Reza Lusher Charter 11:18.37
45 Godard, Greyson Edward Hynes 11:20.02 43
46 Roberts, Ethan Lusher Charter 11:20.49
47 Arbuckle, Dameon Belle Chasse Middle 11:23.28
48 Blackman, Richard Arden Cahill 11:23.54 44
49 Savoie, Brennan Immaculate Conce 11:23.99 45
50 Gauthreaux, Gavin Belle Chasse Middle 11:24.72
51 Riviere, Shawn St. Margaret Mary 11:26.02 46
52 Plaideau, Kevin St. Clement of Rome 11:26.48 47
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McLaughlin, Kaden
Horne, Justin
Forsythe, Kade
Mumphrey, Aiden
Bordelon, Caleb
Randazzo Jr., Eddie
LaSalle, Austin
Bui, John Paul
Andrews, Caleb
McCausland, Paddy
Foley, Nicolas
Madere, Landin
Mooney, Noah
Sequeira, Larson
Whitehouse, Patrick
Zimmer, Jacob
Condon, Erhan
Verdigets, Blake
Mwabe, Samuel
Powell, Xavier
LaSalle, Aidan
LaForge, Jude
Bienvenu, Luke
Tonry, Richard
Orgeron, Jason
Dietz, Harrison
Daspit, Sam

Bury, Nathan
Girgrah, Liam
Mandella, Seth
Schexnayder, Matthew
Nguyen, Caleb
Horwath, Rudy
Nelson, Jake
Soublet, Dylan
Forsythe, Luke
Hayes, Dylan

Oddo, Kain

Martin, AJ

Nguyen, Dillon
Witson, Devin
LaForge, Matthew
Louis Jeune, Herby
Mullen, Brady
Collins, Luke
Lusignan, Greyson
Landis Arnold, Alexander
LeJuene, Trey
DuMouchel, Sebastian
Costa, Blaze
Rodning, Henry
McGhee, Jermaine
Jensen, Joshua
Mikulencak, Henry
Winston, Conner

Levee
Rankings
St. Ann 11
Audubon Charter 11:
St. Matthew 11:
St. Ann 11:
Arden Cahill 11
St. Ann 11:
Immaculate Conce 11:
Immaculate Conce 11:
Belle Chasse Middle 11:
Holy Name of Jesus 11:
Holy Name of Jesus 11:
Belle Chasse Middle 11
Kehoe-France School 11:
Kehoe-France School 11:
Our Lady of Lourdes 11:
St. Matthew 11:
St. Benilde 11:
Kehoe-France School 11:
Morris Jeff 11
St. Benilde 11:
Immaculate Conce 12:
St. Matthew 12:
Lusher Charter 12
St. Margaret Mary 12:
Immaculate Conce 12:
Holy Name of Jesus 12
Morris Jeff 12:
Lusher Charter 12:
Holy Name of Jesus 12:
Kenner Discovery 12
St. Joan of Arc 12:
Immaculate Conce 12:
Edward Hynes 12:
Holy Name of Jesus 12:
Edward Hynes 12:
St. Matthew 12:
Morris Jeff 12:
Kehoe-France School 12:
St. Joan of Arc 12:
Immaculate Conce 12:
Morris Jeff 12
St. Matthew 12:
Immaculate Conce 12:
St. Rita 12:
Lusher Charter 12:
St. Edward 12:
Morris Jeff 12:
St. Edward 12
Morris Jeff 12:
Holy Name of Jesus 12:
Lusher Charter 12:
Audubon Charter 12:
St. Joan of Arc 12:
Holy Name of Jesus 12:
St. Clement of Rome 12:
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Palmer, Brady
Heltz, Hudson
Hunter, Samuel
Castillon, Grant
Mikulencak, Ivan
Saleun, Antoine
Soka, Idris
Calamari, Matthew
Lirette, Nathan
Arnold, Miles
Spell, Zachary
Gordon, Colton
Mire, Aiden
Nguyen, Matthew
Dennis, CJ
Scairono, Ben
Meguess, Thomas
Young, Jameson
Depolittle, Peyton
Duarte, Hayden
Prestenbach, Dylan
Celestine, Noel
Cook, Colin
Garay, Dennis
Devun, Brandon
Waterfield, Devon
Bilbe, Lyle
G'Sell, Christopher
Ditcharo, Evan
Lala, Cooper
Kessler, David
Parks, Justin
Nguyen, Destin
Garcia, Dylan
Chaney, Khamal
Sagastume, Marc
El-Abbassi, Faris

Heidingsfelder, Bailey

Alvarez, Cullen
Wilson, Alexander
Richardson, Grant
Bywater, Andrew
Keister, Caleb
Flores, Owen
Condon, Wyatt
Chopin, Mikey
Gardner, William
Fleishcher-Djoleto,
Sigur, Conner
Robert, Marc
McKinney, Kyle
Gaubert, Dylan
Jones, Sammy
Trepagnier, Michael
Brown, Michael

Levee
Rankings
Belle Chasse Middle 12:
St. Joan of Arc 12:
St. Ann 12:
St. Rita 12:
Holy Name of Jesus 12:
Holy Name of Jesus 12:
Audubon Charter 12:
St. Rita 12:
St. Rita 12:
Lusher Charter 12:
Kenner Discovery 12:
St. Benilde 12:
Immaculate Conce 12:
St. Margaret Mary 12:
St. Benilde 12:
Edward Hynes 12:
Our Lady of Lourdes 12:
Lycee Francais 13:
St. Edward 13:
St. Margaret Mary 13:
Immaculate Conce 13:
Edward Hynes 13:
St. Edward 13:
St. Ann 13:
St. Benilde 13:
St. Andrew's Epi 13:
St. Andrew's Epi 13:
Kehoe-France School 13:
Kehoe-France School 13:
Belle Chasse Middle 13:
Morris Jeff 13:
Belle Chasse Middle 13:
Belle Chasse Middle 13:
Holy Name of Jesus 13:
Audubon Charter 13:
Kehoe-France School 13:
St. Andrew's Epi 13:
St. Benilde 13:
Christ the King 13:
Lusher Charter 13:
St. Elizabeth 13:
St. Margaret Mary 13:
St. Margaret Mary 13:
St. Matthew 13:
St. Benilde 13:
Crescent Cit 13:
Holy Name of Jesus 13:
Crescent Cit 13:
Our Lady of Lourdes 13:
St. Paul's Epis 13:
Kenner Discovery 13:
Belle Chasse Middle 13:
St. Benilde 13:
St. Clement of Rome 13:
Crescent Cit 13:

41

42

44

47

17

18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
21.
23.
26.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
32.
33.
35.
36.
37.
37.
38.

.85
42.
42.
42.
.87
43.
43.
.95
46.
46.
47.

10
33
63

32
93

51
74
45

.67
53.
54.
55.
58.
58.
00.
03.
04.
05.
06.
08.
08.
09.
09.
10.
12.
14.
15.
15.
16.
.21

71
58
71
01
41
66
92
45
22
89
14
56
11
53
65
25
84
11
45
52

00
32
57
24
52
46
04
05
72
31
00
21
35
92
49
99
63
84
31
08
62
11

93
94
95

96
97
98

99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

117
118

119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127

128
129



Crescent City Timing Corp - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:25 AM 9/24/2016 Page 4

SMA Crusaders Invitational - 9/24/2016

....Event 2 Boys 2400 Meter Run CC

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Modinger, Mateo
Rojas, Ashton
Anticich, Luke
Holmes, Jamal
Seeg, Calvin
Zimmerman, Conner
Pregeant, Bryce
Frey, Brandt

Coit, Andrew
Humphrey, Jaylinn
Barbara, Luke
Alexis, Caleb
Kimbrell, Finley
Theriot, Ian
Cusimano, Frankie
Thompson, Marshall
Brown, Dylan
Foose, Elliot
Exnicios, Rex
Remondet, Brody
Adames-Incer, Hernan
Stith, Nate
Hayworth, Daniel
Lindberg, Henry
Crossen, Jacob
Flynn, Noah

Hawks, Micah
Romano, Kevin
Farrell, Matthew
Blouin, John
Gaitan, Alex
Nolan, Andrew
Hayes, Jaylen
Sevin, Mitchell
Fernandes, Guy
Chava, Dilan
Talley, Dylan
Gueydan, Brady
Gough, Justin
Siguenza, Alex
Hopstetter, Dylan
Wilkins, Zachary
Diaz, Manuel
Killian, Carter
Fontenot, William
Trepagnier, Taylor
McLachlan, Cameron
Dutreix, Henry
Childs, Jay
Catalanotto, Anthony
Perez, Sammy
Westbrook, Jerermiah
Rovetto, Jackson
Wartelle, Gabriel
Bourgeois, Ethan

Levee
Rankings
St. Andrew's Epi 13:
Belle Chasse Middle 13:
St. Margaret Mary 13:
Edward Hynes 13:
Arden Cahill 13:
St. Matthew 13:
St. Joan of Arc 13:
St. Edward 13:
Kehoe-France School 13:
Morris Jeff 13:
St. Edward 13:
Arden Cahill 13:
Morris Jeff 13:
St. Benilde 13:
Arden Cahill 13:
St. Margaret Mary 13:
Edward Hynes 13:
Lusher Charter 13:
Lusher Charter 13:
St. Joan of Arc 14:
Belle Chasse Middle 14:
Holy Name of Jesus 14:
St. Edward 14
Lycee Francais 14:
Belle Chasse Middle 14:
St. Benilde 14
St. Benilde 14:
Morris Jeff 14:
Victory Christia 14:
Lusher Charter 14:
Immaculate Conce 14:
Victory Christia 14:
Morris Jeff 14
St. Margaret Mary 14:
Edward Hynes 14:
Kehoe-France School 14:
Kehoe-France School 14:
St. Edward 14:
Belle Chasse Middle 14:
Immaculate Conce 14:
Belle Chasse Middle 14
Lusher Charter 14:
Christ the King 14:
St. Benilde 14:
St. Paul's Epis 14:
St. Clement of Rome 14:
Lusher Charter 14:
St. Margaret Mary 14:
St. Joan of Arc 14:
St. Edward 14:
St. Andrew's Epi 14:
St. Paul's Epis 14:
St. Paul's Epis 14:
Audubon Charter 15:
Kehoe-France School 15:
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Dinshaw, Sam
Skidmore, Maxwell
McKinney, Lachlin
Robinson, Hayden
Tablan, Will
Baralt, Niko
Kaiser, Caleb
Cazayoux, Tru
Green, Savon
Valenti, Evan
Nguyen, Conner
Hooker, Nathaniel
Baralt, Luka
Renaudin, Jonathan
Lovelace, Quinn
DuMouchel , Gryphon
Ashton, Becket
Washington, Bobby
Newcomb, Wyatt
Dacuyen, Logan
Berthelot, Matthew
Scandurro, Nicholas
Lindner, Noah
Carstens, Fletcher
Arnett, Ian
Burke, Michael
Crespo, Collin
Argo, Walker
Rehaye, River
Woods, Owen
Gourgues, Connor
Millet, Kyle
Haines, Darrell
Crespo, Brandon
Pennebaker, Ben
Milton-Pittman,
Entwisle, Charlie
Roy, Adam

Delaune, Andrew
Hitch, Brennen
Axtman, Patrick
Anglim, James
Eschmann, Bradley
Castex, Bryce

Loo, Kai

Rose, Alex

Stephan, Cole

Vo, Henry

Cross, Eddie
Gorman, Cole

Evans, Harrison

Di Giovanni, Dominic
Aslam, Zain

Dorsey, Kemion
Blewster, Winston

Joshua

Levee
Rankings
Kehoe-France School 15:
St. Margaret Mary 15:
Kenner Discovery 15:
Victory Christia 15:
Arden Cahill 15:
Arden Cahill 15:
Edward Hynes 15:
Holy Name of Jesus 15:
Morris Jeff 15:
St. Benilde 15:
Immaculate Conce 15:
Morris Jeff 15:
Arden Cahill 15:
St. Benilde 15:
St. Paul's Epis 15:
Morris Jeff 15:
Morris Jeff 15:
Morris Jeff 15:
Arden Cahill 15:
St. Ann 15:
Immaculate Conce 15:
Kenner Discovery 15:
Belle Chasse Middle 15:
Lycee Francais 15:
St. Joan of Arc 15:
St. Matthew 15:
Immaculate Conce 15:
Lycee Francais 16:
Audubon Charter 16:
Holy Name of Jesus 16:
St. Edward 16:
St. Edward 16:
Immaculate Conce 16:
Immaculate Conce 16:
Kehoe-France School 16:
Victory Christia 16:
St. Ann 16:
St. Margaret Mary 16:
St. Elizabeth 16:
Morris Jeff 16:
St. Rita 16:
Morris Jeff 16:
St. Rita 16:
St. Rita 16:
Arden Cahill 16:
Morris Jeff 16:
Immaculate Conce 17:
Arden Cahill 17:
Arden Cahill 17:
St. Elizabeth 17:
Holy Name of Jesus 17:
Kehoe-France School 17:
Kehoe-France School 17:
Lycee Francais 17:
Holy Name of Jesus 17
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Haase, Darrin
McAvoy, Jack
Maitrejean, Anders
Burge, Jonathan
Patterson, Caleb
King, Vaughan
Stith, Sawyer
Faucheux, Owen
Morrill, Brendan
Hitch, Logan
Lessard, Grayson
Daquin, Maxim
Bales, Woods
Spano, Jude
Fuller, Andrew
Duvernay, Jude
Galindo, Daniel
Beltz, Devin
Cavignac, Andrew
Farrell, Gregory
Avila, Wingston
Keen, Michael
Yates, Henry
Keen, Jessie
Whitehouse, Daniel
Guiden, Even
Breaux, Garrett
North, Elijah
Abadie, Nicholas
Franzo, Austin
McClure, Sully
Burchette, Oliver
Vu, Dan

Odem, Harry
Abadie, Nathan
Cooper, Christian
Lucas, Rhoss
Merritt, Peyton
Lindner, Matthew
Schellhaas, Patrick
Craig, Jeffrey
Jones, Aidan
Siepel, Nathaniel
Evans, Ollie
Merritt, Landon
Evans, Ben

Guppa, Dimitri
Thomas, Jay’den
Hoffmeister, Darby
Walker, Aidan
McClure, Jack
Ohmes, Nicholas
Vasquez, Carlos
Gardner, Bennett
Kliebert, Trip

Levee
Rankings
St. Rita 17:
Lusher Charter 17:
St. Paul's Epis 17:
St. Paul's Epis 18:
Kehoe-France School 18:
St. Andrew's Epi 18:
Holy Name of Jesus 18:
St. Joan of Arc 18:
Lycee Francais 18:
Morris Jeff 18:
St. Margaret Mary 18:
Morris Jeff 18:
Morris Jeff 18:
Immaculate Conce 18:
Holy Name of Jesus 18:
Kenner Discovery 18:
St. Edward 18:
Lycee Francais 18:
St. Edward 18:
Victory Christia 18:
Victory Christia 18:
St. Margaret Mary 19:
St. Margaret Mary 19:
St. Margaret Mary 19:
Our Lady of Lourdes 19:
Holy Name of Jesus 19:
Lycee Francais 19:
Lycee Francais 19:
St. Joan of Arc 19:
Our Lady of Lourdes 19:
Holy Name of Jesus 19:
Morris Jeff 19:
Immaculate Conce 19:
St. Andrew's Epi 19:
St. Joan of Arc 19:
St. Ann 20:
Immaculate Conce 20:
Immaculate Conce 20:
St. Ann 20:
St. Ann 20:
St. Matthew 20:
Morris Jeff 21:
St. Paul's Epis 21:
St. Paul's Epis 21:
Immaculate Conce 21:
Holy Name of Jesus 21:
St. Andrew's Epi 21:
St. Andrew's Epi 21
Kehoe-France School 21:
Christ the King 21:
Holy Name of Jesus 21:
Kehoe-France School 22:
Kenner Discovery 22:
Holy Name of Jesus 22:
St. Joan of Arc 22
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Levee
Rankings
....Event 2 Boys 2400 Meter Run CC
328 Poulin, Brandon Kenner Discovery 22:39.93
329 Akers, Jess St. Paul's Epis 22:40.90
330 Hasse, Joseph St. Edward 22:56.15
331 Rosales, Joseph St. Benilde 22:59.01
332 Torres, Luis Kenner Discovery 23:41.38
333 Albright, Noah St. Margaret Mary 24:15.54
334 Boudreau, Burke St. Ann 25:09.87
335 Cobar, Timothy St. Edward 25:44 .92
336 Haydel, Stephen St. Paul's Epis 26:09.06
337 Burgau, Noah Lycee Francais 26:13.94
338 Pichon, Joshua St. Margaret Mary 26:19.62
339 Griffith, Kendall St. Margaret Mary 26:34.32
340 Tufail, Laith Lusher Charter 26:34.80
341 Pavlovich, Jacob St. Margaret Mary 26:34.80
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Lusher Charter 49 2 3 8 13 23 35 42
Total Time: 51:11.47
Average: 10:14.30
2 Belle Chasse Middle 61 4 6 9 20 22 24 26
Total Time: 51:54.41
Average: 10:22.89
3 Arden Cahill Acadmey 159 5 17 41 44 52 132 137
Total Time: 55:03.03
Average: 11:00.61
4 St. Clement of Rome 171 27 28 29 40 47 92 128
Total Time: 55:27.50
Average: 11:05.50
5 Edward Hynes Charter 223 7 19 43 76 78 103 108
Total Time: 56:47.79
Average: 11:21.56
6 Holy Name of Jesus 252 32 37 56 57 70 72 77
Total Time: 57:44.48
Average: 11:32.90
7 Immaculate Conception 258 38 45 54 55 66 69 75
Total Time: 58:00.08
Average: 11:36.02
8 Kehoe-France School 262 1 58 59 63 81 114 115
Total Time: 57:38.99
Average: 11:31.80
9 Crescent City Christian 309 14 15 33 123 124 129
Total Time: 59:07.92
Average: 11:49.59
10 Morris Jeff 310 12 64 71 80 83 87 89
Total Time: 59:18.08

Average: 11:51.62
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Levee
Rankings
....Event 2 Boys 2400 Meter Run CC
11 Our Lady of Lourdes 326 16 21 60 104 125 165 166
Total Time: 59:47.06
Average: 11:57.42
12 St. Matthew the Apostle 341 50 61 67 79 84 121 133
Total Time: 1:00:09.45
Average: 12:01.89
13 St. Ann 356 48 51 53 94 110 151 157
Total Time: 1:00:35.92
Average: 12:07.19
14 Kenner Discovery 360 30 31 73 99 127 148 152
Total Time: 1:00:26.08
Average: 12:05.22
15 St. Joan of Arc 376 36 74 82 91 93 134 138
Total Time: 1:00:59.75
Average: 12:11.95
16 Audubon Charter 376 25 49 90 96 116 147 155
Total Time: 1:01:04.96
Average: 12:13.00
17 St. Andrew's Episcopal 386 10 34 112 113 117 130 144
Total Time: 1:01:01.24
Average: 12:12.25
18 St. Benilde 440 62 65 100 102 111 118 122
Total Time: 1:02:48.34
Average: 12:33.67
19 St. Margaret Mary 441 46 68 101 107 119 120 131
Total Time: 1:02:53.94
Average: 12:34.79
20 St. Paul's Episcopal 471 18 39 126 143 145 146 150
Total Time: 1:05:10.63
Average: 13:02.13
21 St. Edward 524 86 88 106 109 135 136 139
Total Time: 1:04:56.39
Average: 12:59.28
22 St. Rita 533 85 95 97 98 158 159 160
Total Time: 1:07:17.49
Average: 13:27.50

23 Lycee Francais New Orlean 563 11 105 140 153 154 161 162
Total Time: 1:09:26.01
Average: 13:53.21
24 Victory Christian Academy 751 141 142 149 156 163 164
Total Time: 1:18:42.91
Average: 15:44.59



